
Registration Count   FirstName   LastName   Email   Title   Company   Phone   Address 1   Address 2   City   State/Province   Postal/Zip Code  
1 Pedro Gonzalez pgonzalez@porthouston.com    Port of Houston 1‐          Texas 77954
2 Ross Talbot rtalbot@porthouston.com       1‐            
3 Derek Garrett dgarrett@porthouston.com    Port of Houston Authority 1‐       Houston TX
4 Craig Tatom crt@csmindustrial.com PM Commercial Siding & Maint 1‐ 8660 Lambright    Houston TX 77075
5 Price Jacobs price@rangerconstructionco.com Estimator/Project Manager Ranger Roofing and Construction 1‐7139629762 9335 B FM 1960    Dayton TX 77535
6 Ping Mu pmu@walterpmoore.com Building Enclosure Consultant Walter P Moore 1‐ 1301 McKinney  Suite 1100 Houston Texas 77010
7 Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com    port houston 1‐            
8 Louis Bergman lbergman@porthouston.com       1‐            
9 Richard Ryniak rich@facilitiessources.com Project Engineer Facilities Sources 1‐8327979990 1703 Wilson Road, Humble, TX 77396    Houston TX
10 Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com       1‐            
11 Scott Smith ssmith@mooreusa.com    Moore Industries, LLC 1‐          TX
12 Ruth Flores rflores@porthouston.com    rflores@porthouston.com 1‐            
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